McHenry School District 15 Price List

2025-2026

Beverage LG
Beverage MD
Beverage SM
Breakfast Adult
Breakfast Student
Cheese Cup
Cookie

Fruit/Fruit Juice cup
Gatorade 12 oz
Ice Cream LG

Ice Cream SM
Juice Bottles
Lunch Adult

Lunch Student
Lunch student 2nd
Nachos W Cheese
Pretzel/Bagel
Snack LG

Snack MD

Snack SM

Water LG 16 oz
Water SM 8 oz
Add Entrée only
Donut

SOY MILK

MILK

YOGURT

NSLP Reduced Lunch Price

NSLP Reduced Breakfast Price

$2.50
$1.90
$1.25
$2.50
$1.80
$0.70
$0.90
$0.75
$1.50
$1.35
$1.00
$1.50
$3.80
$3.15
$3.25
$2.15
$1.60
$1.35
$1.05
$0.75
$1.10
$0.85
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$0.45
$0.95
$0.40

$0.30




