McHenry School District 15 Price List **2025-2026**

Beverage LG	\$2.50
Beverage MD	\$1.90
Beverage SM	\$1.25
Breakfast Adult	\$2.50
Breakfast Student	\$1.80
Cheese Cup	\$0.70
Cookie	\$0.90
Fruit/Fruit Juice cup	\$0.75
Gatorade 12 oz	\$1.50
Ice Cream LG	\$1.35
Ice Cream SM	\$1.00
Juice Bottles	\$1.50
Lunch Adult	\$3.80
Lunch Student	\$3.15
Lunch student 2nd	\$3.25
Nachos W Cheese	\$2.15
Pretzel/Bagel	\$1.60
Snack LG	\$1.35
Snack MD	\$1.05
Snack SM	\$0.75
Water LG 16 oz	\$1.10
Water SM 8 oz	\$0.85
Add Entrée only	\$2.50
Donut	\$1.50
SOY MILK	\$1.50
MILK	\$0.45
YOGURT	\$0.95
NSLP Reduced Lunch Price	\$0.40
NSLP Reduced Breakfast Price	\$0.30